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Available for State-wide Training 
 

Available for Regional Training 
(Regional and District) 

Available for District Training 
Only 

Krista Anderson 
kanderson@epsne.org 
Elkhorn 

Pam Erixon 
perixon@mpsomaha.org 
Millard 

Penny Businga 
pennykbusinga@gmail.com 
ESU 13 area 

Kate Damgaard 
kdamgaard@paplv.org 
Papillion-La Vista 

Jamie Garner 
jgarner@esu15.org 
ESU 15 

Erica Early 
earleye@discovers.org 
Columbus 

Brooke David 
brooke.david@nebraska.gov 
Lincoln 

Dave Gibbons 
dave.gibbons@schuylercommunityschools.org 

Schuyler 

Gail Ellison 
Gail_ellison@ralstonschools.org 
Ralston 

Kristie Dugan 
kristie.dugan@lexschools.org 
Lexington 

Jewel Hoxworth 
jewelh@bpsedu.org 
Bridgeport 

Mary Lamken 
mlamken@esu9.org 
Hastings 

Cindy West 
cwest613@gmail.com 
Lincoln 

Gulnora Isaeva 
gulnora.isaeva@ops.org 
Omaha 

Amanda Levos 
alevos@gips.org 
Grand Island 

Jenifer Wickard 

jwickar@lps.org 
Lincoln 

Wendy Wendt 
wwendt@epsne.org 
Elkhorn 

Xochitl Naranjo 
xochitlnaranjo@npsne.org 
Norfolk 

Michelle Keszler 
mkeszler@esu13.org 
ESU13 

Laura Salem 
lsalem@lps.org 
Lincoln 

Allyson Olson 
allyson.olson@ssccardinals.org 
So. Sioux City 

Wendy McCarty 
mccartywl@unk.edu 
Kearney/UN-K 

Cheryl Sparks 
cheryl.sparks@ops.org 
Omaha 

 

Julie Myers 
julie.meyers@lexschools.org 
Lexington 

Michelle Story-Kohl 
mkohl@lps.org 
Lincoln 

 

Nancy Rowch 
nancyrowch0718@gmail.com 
Lincoln 

  

Terri Schuster 
terri.schuster@nebraska.gov 
Lincoln 

 

 

Nancy Sivils 
nancy.sivils@bpsne.net 
Bellevue 

 

 

Debra Skokan 
debra.skokan@fpsmail.org 
Fremont 
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